CFTC Over £500 data for July 2020
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COMGVO
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Doc date

Expense type
25/06/2020 Consultancy Costs
01/07/2020 Programme Costs
01/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
01/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
01/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
01/07/2020 Travel Costs - Airfares
03/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
09/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
13/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
13/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
13/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
13/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
13/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
13/07/2020 Travel Costs - Airfares
13/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
13/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
13/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
13/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert

13/07/2020 Communications & Publicity

14/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
14/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
15/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
20/07/2020 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
20/07/2020 CFTC Technical Expert
21/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
21/07/2020 Consultancy Costs

21/07/2020 Communications & Publicity

24/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
24/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
24/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
24/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
24/07/2020 Consultancy Costs
24/07/2020 Consultancy Costs

01/07/2020 Communications & Publicity

02/07/2020 Office Rental & Cost
09/07/2020 Office Rental & Cost
14/07/2020 Office Rental & Cost

Expense Area

Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Namibia
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

St Lucia

Pacific Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
St Lucia

Pacific Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region

Barbados

Jamaica

Antigua
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Antigua

Barbados

Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Kingdom of eSwatini
Tonga
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Kingdom of eSwatini
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Updated supplier name

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No.
21008
888
21018
21018
21018
886
890
21078
21085
2867
2870
2870
2870
21086
2867
2869
2869
2869
21082
21089
21087
2876
2876
2875
2875
2875
2875
2875
2875
2875
2875
2875
2875
21091
21083
21095
21099
21098
1293
1293
1293
1293
1293
1293
876
1282
1287
1291

GBP Value

Year/period
700.00 2021/1
8,312.55 2021/1
5,880.00 2021/1
4,410.00 2021/1
4,410.00 2021/1
2,286.71 2021/1
900.00 2021/1
9,000.00 2021/1
6,321.82 2021/1
4,227.25 2021/1
2,764.97 2021/1
2,764.97 2021/1
2,764.97 2021/1
2,500.00 2021/1
1,372.10 2021/1
1,366.54 2021/1
1,366.54 2021/1
1,147.90 2021/1
800.00 2021/1
3,330.58 2021/1
3,092.69 2021/1
6,220.54 2021/1
6,220.54 2021/1
5,493.08 2021/1
4,800.83 2021/1
4,666.67 2021/1
4,227.25 2021/1
4,227.25 2021/1
4,227.25 2021/1
3,849.42 2021/1
2,389.32 2021/1
2,389.32 2021/1
1,400.00 2021/1
21,467.70 2021/1
3,568.48 2021/1
1,000.00 2021/1
1,000.00 2021/1
625.00 2021/1
5,676.82 2021/1
4,979.67 2021/1
746.95 2021/1
746.95 2021/1
682.38 2021/1
586.18 2021/1
968.22 2021/1
4,122.68 2021/1
1,532.05 2021/1
50,999.96 2021/1



